36   Pilot Devices | 1SFC151004C0201
Description Type Order Code Package
Quantity
Weight
Kg
DIN-rail Adaptor
DIN-rail Adaptor MA1-8131 1SFA 611 920 R8131 1 0.020
DIN-rail (adaptor) kit with one Dummy Block MA1-8001 1SFA 611 920 R8001 1 0.028
Note: DIN-rail adaptor is used with back mounted contact blocks
Dummy Block
Dummy Block MDB-2 1SFA 611 630 R1002 10 0.003
Dummy Blocks are used when only one contact block or a compact device is used together with the DIN-Rail Adaptor
30 mm Adaptors for 22 mm Operator (1.5-4 mm panels)
For Emergency Stop Pushbutton
Black Plastic KA1-8027 1SFA 616 920 R8027 1 0.007
Metal KA1-8028 1SFA 616 920 R8028 1 0.021
For Pushbuttons, Selector Switches, Pilot Lights, Potentiometers and Buzzers:
Black Plastic KA1-8029 1SFA 616 920 R8029 1 0.010
Metal KA1-8030 1SFA 616 920 R8030 1 0.035
Flush Mounted Adaptors (metal)
For Pushbuttons KA1-8073 1SFA 616 920 R8073 1 0.050
For Selector Swiches MA1-8074 1SFA 611 920 R8074 1 0.050
Lamp Changing Tool
For LED Bulbs and for bulbs KA1-8072 1SFA 616 920 R8072 1 0.002
Mounting Tool for operator
Mounting Tool for tightening the Locking Nut MA1-8015 1SFA 611 920 R8015 1 0.021
Mounting Tool for Power Tool MA1-8149 1SFA 611 920 R8149 1 0.155
Extra key
Ronis 455 (key code 71) - SK 616 021-71 10 0.007
Ronis 421 (key code 72) - SK 616 021-72 10 0.007
Ronis 3433-E (key code 73) - SK 616 021-73 10 0.007
Locking Nut
Locking Nut MA1-8019 1SFA 611 920 R8019 10 0.001
Note: The Locking nut can also be used with Compact Devices.
Blanking Plug
Grey MA1-8129 1SFA 611 920 R8129 10 0.005
Black MA1-8130 1SFA 611 920 R8130 10 0.005
Light grey MA1-8136 1SFA 611 920 R8136 10 0.005
Square Bezel
Black, plastic - SK 616 016-2 10 0.001
Grey, plastic MA1-8124 1SFA 611 920 R8124 10 0.001
Accessories for Modular Range
Blanking Plugs
Lamp Changing
Tool
Mounting Tool
DIN-rail Adaptor
Square Bezels
Modular Range
Mounting Tool
for  Power Tool
Dummy Block
Adaptor